City of Manhattan Beach Manhattan Beah, CA 0265

Legislation Details

On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

19-0076 Version: 1
Consent - Staff Report Status: Agenda Ready

In control: City Council Regular Meeting
2/5/2019 Final action:

Resolution No. 19-0017 Awarding a Professional Design Services Agreement to Pacific Advanced
Civil Engineering, Inc. (PACE) for the Larsson Street Booster Pump Station Upgrade Project for
$138,116 (Public Works Director Katsouleas).

ADOPT RESOLUTION NO. 19-0017

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 19-0017, 2. Agreement - Pacific Advanced Civil Engineering, Inc., 3. Location Map,
4. Budget and Expenditures Summary
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/5/2019 1 City Council Regular Meeting
City of Manhattan Beach Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/24/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

